
INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTER

1. Voting Mark. To vote, fill in the
oval next to your choice.
           YES
           NO
2. Use only a black ink pen.
3. Do not cross out. If you change
your mind, exchange your ballot for
a new one.

RLWS_RICHLAND/WASHINGTON _____Precinct Official's Initials Typ:01 Seq:0001 Spl:01

OFFICIAL SPECIAL ELECTION BALLOT
Jones County, State of Iowa

Official Ballot
Special Election
March 29, 2022

CITY OF CASCADE

For Council at Large - To Fill Vacancy
Vote for no more than one.

Brandi Keenlance

Bill Hosch

Sue Knepper

(Write-in vote, if any)

11

21

40

41

42

43

51

SAMPLE BALLOT




